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Entity#: 490156

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 11/30/1976

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: ASIAN AMERICAN COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 10/10/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

KAREN JIOBU

4700 REED RD., SUITE B
COLUMBUS OH 43220
12/06/2018

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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Wed May 07 2025

Date of Filing
11/30/1976
12/01/1981
09/12/1986
11/25/1986
08/26/1991
11/14/1991
08/23/1995
04/26/2000

06/14/2000

Document ID
E218 1571
FO001_0887
000000142131
G043_0117
000000142132
H238 0511
5262_0357
200011700773

200016800688



= .

| |
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 02/14/2005 200504541008
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 05/23/2005 200514403050
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 12/15/2009 200935000455
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/15/2009 200935100360
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/06/2013 201334000790
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 08/06/2018 201821800070
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/06/2018 201834101556
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 08/07/2023 202321900076
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 10/10/2023 202328305620

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

ASIAN-AMERICAN COMMUNITY SERVICE 12/15/2009

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 7th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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