# Wed May 07 2025



**Entity#:** 490156

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 11/30/1976

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: ASIAN AMERICAN COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 10/10/2028

## **Agent/Registrant Information**

KAREN JIOBU 4700 REED RD., SUITE B COLUMBUS OH 43220 12/06/2018 Active

### **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	11/30/1976	E218_1571
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	12/01/1981	F001_0887
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/12/1986	000000142131
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/25/1986	G043_0117
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/26/1991	000000142132
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/14/1991	H238_0511
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/23/1995	5262_0357
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/26/2000	200011700773
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/14/2000	200016800688



# Wed May 07 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	02/14/2005	200504541008
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/23/2005	200514403050
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/15/2009	200935000455
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/15/2009	200935100360
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/06/2013	201334000790
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/06/2018	201821800070
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/06/2018	201834101556
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/07/2023	202321900076
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/10/2023	202328305620

#### **Prior Business Names**

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
ASIAN-AMERICAN COMMUNITY SERVICE	12/15/2009

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 7th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frek fore